Location
USA
Ireland
Canada
Australia
England
Scotland
Lawrence Co. KY
South Africa
Floyd Co. KY
New Zealand
Lawrence Co. Kentucky
United Kingdom
Lawrence Co. KY
Dublin
Liverpool
Swaziland
Mozambique
India
Co. Laois, IRLANDE,
Floyd Co. Kentucky
Pulaski Co Ky
CAVAN
Hancock Co. Ohio
lllinois, USA
Johnson Co. Kentucky
France
Ballycarnan

Count of Top 25 Geographical Areas

Count
7438
4034

720
674
302
225
122
92
90
75
71
48
42
39
37
31
26
24
20
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
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